
                            updated:       

Gal_CAL teams are dispayed in italics Boys teams are in black Thursday - Jan  18  PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

13-Nov Mon Orange (G) v Purple (G) Power Yellow v Orange

14-Nov Tue Graphite vs Lime Green Red v Royal Blue
15-Nov Wed Columbia Blue v Kelly Grn White v Gold

16-Nov Thu Silver Gray v Purple

17-Nov Fri Maroon vs Red

27-Nov Mon Power Yellow (G) v White (G) Columbia Blue v Gold (G) Columbia Blue vs Silver Gray

28-Nov Tue Kelly Green v White Black v Gold

29-Nov Wed Royal Blue v Lime Green Black v Silver Gray

30-Nov Thu Lime Green (G) v Orange (G) Columbia Blue v Purple (G)

1-Dec Fri Orange v Graphite

4-Dec Mon Power Yellow v Lime Green Columbia Blue v White

5-Dec Tue White (G) v Purple (G)

6-Dec Wed Lime Green (G) v Gold (G) Power Yellow v Graphite

7-Dec Thu Kelly Green v Gold

8-Dec Fri White v Purple

11-Dec Mon Exams Maroon v Orange Black v Purple

12-Dec Tue Dec 12 - Dec 15 Exams Dec 12 - Dec 15 Exams Dec 12 - Dec 15 Exams

4-Jan Thu Maroon v Royal Blue Purple v Gold

5-Jan Fri

8-Jan Mon Lime Grn (G) v Columbia Blue Orange v Lime Green

9-Jan Tue Columbia Blue vs Gold Red v Graphite

10-Jan Wed Kelly Green v Purple Pwr Yello (G)  v Columbia Blue

11-Jan Thu Lime Green (G) v Purple (G) White (G) v Gold (G)

12-Jan Fri Power Yellow v Red Gold (G)v Orange (G) (forfeit)

15-Jan Mon canceled canceled

16-Jan Tue canceled canceled

17-Jan Wed Power Yellow v Royal Blue Power Yellow (G) v Orange (G)

18-Jan Thu Orange v Royal Blue Red v Lime Green

19-Jan Fri Purple (G) v Gold (G) Orange v Red

22-Jan Mon Lime Grn (G) v Pwer Yellow (G) White v Silver Gray Orange(G) v White (G)

23-Jan Tue Power Yellow (G) v Purple (G) Silver Gray v Gold

24-Jan Wed Kelly Green v Black Columbia Blue vs Black Maroon v Graphite

25-Jan Thu Columbia Blue v Purple Columbia Blue v Orange (G)

26-Jan Fri Power Yellow v Maroon Lime Green (G) v White (G) Kelly Green v Silver Gray

29-Jan Mon Maroon v Lime Green Black v White

30-Jan Tue Graphite v Royal Blue Power Yellow (G) v Gold (G)

Playoffs - top 4 divisional teams =================== ===================

31-Jan Wed Col Blue(G) vs White (G)-6pm Boys North semi's Boys North semi's

1-Feb Thu Girls semi's Girls semi's

5-Feb Mon Boys South semi's Boys South semi's

6-Feb Tue Boys South championship Boys North championship

7-Feb Wed Gal-CAL Finals CHAMPIONSHIP BOYS Finals CHAMPIONSHIP

Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Holiday Break
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